
 
Solana Beach Child Development Center  

School Age Fee Schedule 
Effective September 2019 

(858) 794-7160 
www.solanabeachcdc.com 

 

Registration Fees 
$75.00 New enrollment (non-refundable) 
$35.00 Per school year current enrollees (non-refundable) 
$35.00 Summer enrollment (non-refundable) 

 

School Age--Monthly Fee Schedule 
Days Per Week Monthly A.M. Monthly P.M. 
1 Day Per Week   $38.00   $79.00 

2 Days Per Week  $77.00 $158.00 
3 Days Per Week $115.00 $237.00 
4 Days Per Week $154.00 $316.00 
5 Days Per Week $202.00 $402.00 

 

School Age--Drop In Days 
Drop In A.M. Care $12.00 per day 
*Drop In P.M./Extra Day $29.00 per day 
Minimum Days $35.00 per day 
Summer Enrichment Days $35.00 per day 
Holidays/Summer $45.00 per day 

or 
$191.00 per week 

for a consistent 
schedule 

*Drop In/Extra days will be charged to your account whether or not your child attends, unless a cancellation is made 
to the CDC office by 5:00pm the night before the scheduled drop in/extra day date. 
 

CDC Sibling Discount 
10% discount on the lesser tuition child from the same family, providing the account is current. 

 

CDC Other Fees 
Early Drop off/Late Pick Up   $30.00 per child for each 15 minutes 
Late Payment     $25.00 per month 
Returned Checks    $50.00 per check 
 

Solana Beach School District Employees 
•Registration fee is waived  
•School Year rate is $7.00 per day for A.M. care and $14.00 per day for P.M. care. Summer rate is 
$35.00 per day  

*Per IRS Fringe Benefit Regulations, any employee considered “highly compensated” would not be eligible for the discount  

 

Payment Options 
•Automatic monthly payments 
•Credit/Debit card payments accepted online  
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http://www.solanabeach/

